
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st go
Cotton Stakes: 09/09/23

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 LTD JUSTA REY MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

2 INT,LTD MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS CHANDLER L BRADFORD CHANDLER L BRADFORD

3 AMA WOOD B STUNNING ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

4 INT,IS METALLIC REYLENA RICHARD IRBY RICHARD IRBY

5 AMA,AS SUMMA REYN MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

6 AMA ONCE A KITTY KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

7 INT,LTD,IG CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

8 INT,LTD STARCHED REYNGLERS MICHAEL W LINDSEY MICHAEL W LINDSEY

9 INT LESS TALK SYDNEY KIRKSEY SYDNEY KIRKSEY

10 INT,LTD ROYAL QUIXOTE CAT PAUL MYERS JACLYN MYERS

11 LTD POSH SPICE BOX W LAND & CATTLE CO, LLC GREG WALKER

Set 2

12 INT,IG METALLIC TRONA LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH

13 INT SMART MACHO MAN TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON

14 AMA,INT,LTD SMARTALECK REBEL KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

15 AMA GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA

16 AMA,INT,AG,I
G

QUACKMAN TOM KAUFMANN TOM KAUFMANN

17 AMA,AS LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

18 INT REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

19 AMA,AS METALLIC REYLENA RICHARD IRBY RICHARD IRBY

20 AMA WIZARD OF OZ JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ISIDRO SIGALA

21 LTD,LS CHEAP THRILLLS KEVIN SPEER KEVIN SPEER

22 INT TELES SWEET LIES TODDY PITARD TODDY PITARD

23 INT REY DAT CAT ANN STOKES APRYL CRYER

Set 3

24 AMA REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN

25 INT PLAYFUL BAMACAT GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

26 AMA TELES SWEET LIES TODDY PITARD TODDY PITARD

27 INT,IS LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

28 LTD HUGHES BUNNY KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE

29 AMA,AG,AS SMOOTHE TALKIN TEN/27 RANCH BUSTER QUIRK

30 INT POSH SPICE BOX W LAND & CATTLE CO, LLC GREG WALKER

31 INT JUSTA REY MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON
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32 AMA BOONS REFLECTIONS KENTON H ARNOLD , D.V.M. AUSTRIA C ARNOLD

33 INT BOOT ME OUT THE DOOR JOSEPH BERGERON JOSEPH BERGERON

34 AMA,AG METALLIC TRONA LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH

35 INT,IS CHEAP THRILLLS KEVIN SPEER KEVIN SPEER

Set 4

36 AMA SWEATER WEATHER STACIE DIXON PETTITT STACIE DIXON PETTITT

37 AMA,AG,AS FIVE DOLLAR FINE PLANTATION FARMS LLC BUSTER QUIRK

38 INT,LTD,IS TOUSHAY ROBERT OSWALD ROBERT OSWALD

39 AMA,AG,AC A HOUSTON SOLUTION STICKSTOP RANCH LLC AUSTRIA C ARNOLD

40 LTD SMART MACHO MAN TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON

41 INT KAT CALLS SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES

42 INT,LTD,IG,L
G

ILL REYS YA SAVANNAH BELL SAVANNAH BELL

43 AMA,AS PEP TALKK SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

44 LTD BOOT ME OUT THE DOOR JOSEPH BERGERON JOSEPH BERGERON

45 AMA,AG,AS CASINO BOSSES PLANTATION FARMS LLC BUSTER QUIRK

46 LTD REYMIRO JESSICA STEPHENSON JESSICA STEPHENSON

47 INT,LTD CHITACHITA BOONBOON ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

Set 5

48 INT ONCE A KITTY KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

49 AMA,AS SPICE SPICE BABY PLANTATION FARMS LLC BUSTER QUIRK

50 AMA MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS CHANDLER L BRADFORD CHANDLER L BRADFORD

51 INT HUGHES BUNNY KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE

52 INT,IS WATCH REYL CLOSE DOUGLAS P PRITCHETT DOUGLAS P PRITCHETT

53 INT,IS SUMMA REYN MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

54 AMA,INT METALLIC BENZ CAROLYN MICHELLE HIGHT CAROLYN MICHELLE HIGHT

55 LTD,LS TO THE BOON N BAK GENA BONNER GENA BONNER

56 INT,AMA BLAZER LENA REY TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER

57 INT,IS REBELLIZE BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

58 AMA CHITACHITA BOONBOON ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

59 LTD PLAYFUL BAMACAT GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

Set 6

60 INT SWEATER WEATHER STACIE DIXON PETTITT STACIE DIXON PETTITT

61 INT WIZARD OF OZ JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ISIDRO SIGALA

62 AMA,INT,AG,I
G,AS,IS

JUAN SEGUIN MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR. MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.
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63 LTD REY DAT CAT ANN STOKES APRYL CRYER

64 AMA REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

65 AMA,AS WATCH REYL CLOSE DOUGLAS P PRITCHETT DOUGLAS P PRITCHETT

66 AMA,AG CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

67 LTD METALLIC BENZ CAROLYN MICHELLE HIGHT CAROLYN MICHELLE HIGHT

68 AMA ROYAL QUIXOTE CAT PAUL MYERS JACLYN MYERS

69 AMA,AS REBELLIZE BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

70 INT REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN

71 AMA,AG ILL REYS YA SAVANNAH BELL SAVANNAH BELL

Subclass Key: AMA: Amateur • INT: INT Amateur • LTD: LTD Amateur • AG: AMA Gelding • IG: INT Gelding • LG: LTD Gelding • AS: AMA
Senior • IS: INT Senior • LS: LTD Senior • AC: AMA Chrome Cash • IC: INT Chrome Cash • LC: LTD Chrome Cash
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